2025 Track and Field Meets
Due to bus arrivals, START times are subject to change slightly.

Thursday April 10 at Shepard 4:30pm
Monday April 14 at Gemini/ Maple 4:30pm
Tuesday April 15 vs Wilmette 4:30pm
Wednesday April 16 PICTURE DAY After School
Thursday April 17 vs Springman/St. Norbert 4:30pm
Monday April 21 vs Wood Oaks 4:30pm
Wednesday April 23 vs Attea/St. Norbert 4:30pm
Tuesday April 29 vs Shepard w/Caruso 4:30pm
Thursday May 1 vs Field/St. Norbert 4:30pm
Tuesday May 6 at Wood Oaks w/ Caruso 4:30pm
Wednesday May 7 at Attea w/ Maple 4:30pm
Wednesday May 14 at Maine East HS 4:30pm

Conference Track Meet

Thursday May 15 at Maine East HS 4:30pm
Conference Track Meet
(rain make-up)



